FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Race 4 17/9/2023 15:40 . ......

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:26:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 54.738 +0.443 15:29:23.951 7 54.890 +0.141 15:33:06.720
(32) Farish Hafiy 4 54.488 +0.193 15:30:18.439 8 54.761 +0.012 15:34:01.481
1 57.246 +2.997 15:27:34.089 5 54.417 +0.122 15:31:12.856 9 54.784 +0.035 15:34:56.265
2 54.750 +0.501 15:28:28.839 6 55.118 +0.823 15:32:07.974 10 54.757 +0.008 15:35:51.022
3 54.642 +0.393 15:29:23.481 7 55.784 +1.489 15:33:03.758 11 54.749 15:36:45.771
4 54.667 +0.418 15:30:18.148 8 54.706 +0.411 15:33:58.464 12 54.948 +0.199 15:37:40.719
5 54.377 +0.128 15:31:12.525 9 54.295 15:34:52.759 13 54.892 +0.143 15:38:35.611
6 55.276 +1.027 15:32:07.801 10 54.471 +0.176 15:35:47.230 14 54.948 +0.199 15:39:30.559
7 55.085 +0.836 15:33:02.886 1 54.384 +0.089 15:36:41.614 15 55.634 +0.885 15:40:26.193
8 54.505 +0.256 15:33:57.391 12 54.570 +0.275 15:37:36.184 16 54.859 +0.110 15:41:21.052
9 54.249 15:34:51.640 13 54.647 +0.352 15:38:30.831 17 55.154 +0.405 15:42:16.206
10 54.748 +0.499 15:35:46.388 14 54.835 +0.540 15:39:25.666
11 54.542 +0.293 15:36:40.930 15 54.936 +0.641 15:40:20.602
12 54.605 +0.356 15:37:35.535 16 54.708 +0.413 15:41:15.310
13 54.562 +0.313 15:38:30.097 17 55.307 +1.012 15:42:10.617
14 54.707 +0.458 15:39:24.804
15 54.644 +0.395 15:40:19.448 (29) Adi Putra
16 54.724 +0.475 15:41:14.172 1 57.736 +3.492 15:27:35.025
17 54.471 +0.222 15:42:08.643 2 55.201 +0.957 15:28:30.226
3 54.866 +0.622 15:29:25.092
(33) Farres Putra 4 54.805 +0.561 15:30:19.897
1 57.028 +2.955 15:27:34.004 5 54.986 +0.742 15:31:14.883
2 54.784 +0.711 15:28:28.788 6 54.651 +0.407 15:32:09.534
3 54.611 +0.538 15:29:23.399 7 55.843 +1.599 15:33:05.377
4 54.659 +0.586 15:30:18.058 8 54.488 +0.244 15:33:59.865
5 54.389 +0.316 15:31:12.447 9 54.461 +0.217 15:34:54.326
6 55.291 +1.218 15:32:07.738 10 54.515 +0.271 15:35:48.841
7 55.276 +1.203 15:33:03.014 1" 54.431 +0.187 15:36:43.272
8 54.631 +0.558 15:33:57.645 12 54.476 +0.232 15:37:37.748
9 54.073 15:34:51.718 13 54.653 +0.409 15:38:32.401
10 54.570 +0.497 15:35:46.288 14 54.687 +0.443 15:39:27.088
11 54.544 +0.471 15:36:40.832 15 54.244 15:40:21.332
12 54.614 +0.541 15:37:35.446 16 54.369 +0.125 15:41:15.701
13 54.551 +0.478 15:38:29.997 17 55.045 +0.801 15:42:10.746
14 54.706 +0.633 15:39:24.703
15 54.665 +0.592 15:40:19.368 (31) Asyraff Zaquan
16 54.697 +0.624 15:41:14.065 1 57.941 +3.264 15:27:35.616
17 54.658 +0.585 15:42:08.723 2 55.494 +0.817 15:28:31.110
3 55.307 +0.630 15:29:26.417
(34) Emil Idzhar 4 55.079 +0.402 15:30:21.496
1 58.570 +4.361 15:27:36.193 5 55.158 +0.481 15:31:16.654
2 55.075 +0.866 15:28:31.268 6 55.062 +0.385 15:32:11.716
3 54.457 +0.248 15:29:25.725 7 55.442 +0.765 15:33:07.158
4 54.291 +0.082 15:30:20.016 8 54.790 +0.113 15:34:01.948
5 54.480 +0.271 15:31:14.496 9 54.840 +0.163 15:34:56.788
6 54.336 +0.127 15:32:08.832 10 54.722 +0.045 15:35:51.510
7 54.708 +0.499 15:33:03.540 1 54.677 15:36:46.187
8 54.313 +0.104 15:33:57.853 12 54.987 +0.310 15:37:41.174
9 54.209 15:34:52.062 13 54.777 +0.100 15:38:35.951
10 54.569 +0.360 15:35:46.631 14 54.827 +0.150 15:39:30.778
1 54.478 +0.269 15:36:41.109 15 55.115 +0.438 15:40:25.893
12 54.574 +0.365 15:37:35.683 16 55.026 +0.349 15:41:20.919
13 54.517 +0.308 15:38:30.200 17 55.146 +0.469 15:42:16.065
14 55.173 +0.964 15:39:25.373
15 54.865 +0.656 15:40:20.238 (27) Adam Danial
16 54.766 +0.557 15:41:15.004 1 58.596 +3.847 15:27:36.050
17 55.411 +1.202 15:42:10.415 2 55.587 +0.838 15:28:31.637
3 54.961 +0.212 15:29:26.598
(28) Sharf Muhriz 4 55.038 +0.289 15:30:21.636
1 57.070 +2.775 15:27:34.279 5 55.198 +0.449 15:31:16.834
2 54.934 +0.639 15:28:29.213 6 54.996 +0.247 15:32:11.830
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